1Carlo Gavazzi Ltd.
SPDE
SPDE 2/3-phase DS ENG10/02/2026
Benefits
Applications
•	 Compact dimensions. SPDE can save up to
100% panel-width space thanks to its ultra-slim
design. The 480 W model is just 80 mm wide.

SPDE 2/3-phase DS ENG10/02/2026
Enter the code entering the corresponding option instead of  .
Order code
SPDE    R
Code Option Description Notes
S - Switching
Device typology
P - Power
D - DIN rail Mounting
E - High efficiency
24 24 VDC
Rated output voltage
48 48 VDC
120 120 W
Rated output power240 240 W
480 480 W
2 2-phase input
Input type
3 3-phase input
R - Relay output
Selection guide
Output Voltage 120 W 240 W 240 W 480 W
24 VDC SPDE241202R SPDE242402R SPDE242403R SPDE244803R
48 VDC - - SPDE482403R SPDE484803R
References
Further reading
Information Where to find it QR code
SPDE 2/3 phase